O1DRC25 PRICE REFCORT

12:03:57{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30NOVZS

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 12/11/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVCORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 12

Z2nd 11

3ird 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
12/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52
12/11/¢4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51

12/11/4/1

1098.30C

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

01DEC25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
8.00 4.60
9.60
0D PAYS $1.00 PAYS
62.80 31.40
.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
609. 60 152.40
.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

109.83

Show

3.80
3.C0
4.80

{US Dellars)

({US Dellars)

(S Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




01pECZS
12:03:57(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30NOVZ5

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 53

2nd 1

3rd i5

4th 8

Eracta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/15/8

Daily Double
QFFYICIAL
12/6

6/1/15/8

2.

$2

$1.

$2.

FRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
62.80

.00 PAYS

354.20

G0 PAYS
590.00C

G0 PARYS
44,00

01DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollaxrs)

$1

§0.

$0.

51.

Place

.00 PAYS

31.40

50 PAYS
88.55

10 PAYS
58.00

00 PAYS
22,00

{us

(Us

(US

(Gs

Show

4.60
4.20
4.60

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH# 2



